

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7829 OF 2009

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.CHENNAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S MADRAS STOCK EXCHANGE FIN.SER.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 12/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG.  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. D.D. Kamat, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Ramesh, Adv.  
Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Achin Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Jaimon Andrews, Adv.  
Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Admit.

(N. ANNAPURNA)  
COURT MASTER(R.K. SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER